

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1393/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2008 in CRLOP No. 3715/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.M.SHAHUL HAMEED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.ANDU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Kumanan,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Mr. S. Naven,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 10.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar